
installation instructions

Dual Flush Concealed Cistern

1

2
0
2
4
-0

0
0
0
-0

9
8
0

_I
N

ST



Important Information

PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS THOROUGHLY BEFORE STARTING INSTALLATION.

Check the pack and make sure you have all the parts listed.

Remove all cardboard protection attached to the frame prior to installation.

commencing.

Site Preparation

Tools required (not supplied)

• Pencil • Spanner /  Socket Set

• 10mm Drill Bit • Retractable Blade Knife



Installation
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Installation
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For any further information please contact your merchant
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EN 14055:2010

K2  Cistern

Essential 

characteristics 
Performance 

Harmonised 

technical 

specification

Watertightness/ 

Leaktightness
Pass

Clause 5.2.8

Endurance Pass
Clause 5.2.9

Noise Level I 
Clause 8

Flushing Volume Pass (6) 
Clause 5.2.1

Durability Pass
Clause 5.2.11
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